
Official Draw

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 12:00 PM

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 12:08 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:52 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moyà Jess Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid
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Official Draw

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 2:00 PM

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 2:08 PM

3255 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR) 2:16 PM

1003 KP JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers (AOR) 2:24 PM

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 2:32 PM

3511 SPENCER Stephanie Gillespie 2:40 PM

425 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Suzanne Smith 2:48 PM

4094 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR Danielle Turner (AOR) 2:56 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moyà Jess Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid
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Official Draw

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 12:30 PM

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 12:38 PM

3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell (AOR) 12:46 PM

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 12:54 PM

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 1:02 PM

197 DORADO Shona Nelson 1:10 PM

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 1:18 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moyà Jess Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid
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Official Draw

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 3:30 PM

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 3:38 PM

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 3:46 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Moyà Jess Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid

Page 4 of 18



Official Draw

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 2:50 PM

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 2:58 PM

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 3:06 PM

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 3:14 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Helen Davies
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Official Draw

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 1:00 PM

3255 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR) 1:08 PM

4094 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR Danielle Turner (AOR) 1:16 PM

1003 KP JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers (AOR) 1:24 PM

3511 SPENCER Stephanie Gillespie 1:32 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Helen Davies
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Official Draw

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 12:00 PM

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 12:08 PM

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 12:16 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Helen Davies

Page 7 of 18



Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 12:10 PM

850 LITTLE FELLA Jess Revell 12:18 PM

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 12:26 PM

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 12:34 PM

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 12:42 PM

1588 GT ATTAINMENT Amanda Harrold (AOR) 12:50 PM

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 12:58 PM

425 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Suzanne Smith 1:06 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 1:14 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 9:30 AM

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan 9:38 AM

1366 DAS BANNER Lynn Macintyre 10:18 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 9:46 AM

472 SHIRAZ SPARKLING Matilda Carnegie 9:54 AM

1267 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 10:02 AM

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving (AOR) 10:10 AM

Break 10:26 AM

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 10:40 AM

9999 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene Sheen (AOR) 10:48 AM

1954 WHISKEY TANGO FOXTROT Janelle Solomon 10:56 AM

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 11:04 AM

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 11:12 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3899 CAYUSE SPIRIT SONG Louise Anderson 1:22 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

9997 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI Hayley Mcgregor 11:20 AM

9998 HARLEY Jodie Juricic 11:28 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kate Doroshenko
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Official Draw

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

425 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Suzanne Smith 9:30 AM

850 LITTLE FELLA Jess Revell 9:38 AM

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 9:46 AM

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 9:54 AM

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 10:10 AM

1588 GT ATTAINMENT Amanda Harrold (AOR) 10:18 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 10:02 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh
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Official Draw

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 11:00 AM

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan 11:24 AM

1366 DAS BANNER Lynn Macintyre 11:56 AM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh
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Official Draw

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 11:16 AM

472 SHIRAZ SPARKLING Matilda Carnegie 11:32 AM

1267 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 11:40 AM

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving (AOR) 11:48 AM

Break 12:04 PM

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 12:20 PM

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 12:28 PM

9999 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene Sheen (AOR) 12:36 PM

1954 WHISKEY TANGO FOXTROT Janelle Solomon 12:44 PM

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 12:52 PM

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 1:00 PM

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 1:16 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:54 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh
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Official Draw

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 20 May 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Riding TimeState Status

3899 CAYUSE SPIRIT SONG Louise Anderson 11:08 AM

9997 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI Hayley Mcgregor 1:08 PM

9998 HARLEY Jodie Juricic 1:24 PM

17/05/2017 9:20:55 AMDraw Printed:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh
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